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7-9
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Horse

KUAL CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: KUAL GUN

REBEL BUG
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: NURSE MILLIE REY

STEVIES TIME
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: TIME HEALS ALL

PW SHOWMAKER
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

SANTORI
S: SANNMAN
D: MAGIC ABBIE

MCKENZIE REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET

REYZIN MEMORIES
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SOMEKINDA SHINEY

RARE RUBIES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

REY VON HICAPOO
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SDP HYDRIVEN HICAPOO

HAIGHLY ADDICTIVE

HOT NIGHT ROLL
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SOFIE REY

BAMA HAIDOUT
S: BAMACAT
D: HAIDANDSMOKE

STEVE EARLE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

EE COLUMBIAN RED
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ICHI SANGRIA

REYSANN MARIA
S: SANNMAN
D: OLENA REY 10

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: Finals Results

Rider

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

TELL RENZ
GUTHRIE, OK

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

GAVIN M JORDAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

ANDREW HINCK-LARSEN
DANVILLE, IN

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

CODY TURNER
MILLSAP, TX

GUY WOODS
PILOT POINT, TX

CLAY CERNY
BRAZORIA, X

CHRIS BATES
MILLSAP, TX

Tuesday, 6/14/22
$5,000.00 added
Paying 17 places

Owner

MINSHALL FARMS
GEORGETOWN, ON

MIKA RENZ
GUTHRIE, OK

SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES

FRANKLIN, TN

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON
WASHINGTON CH, OH

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

TOM WATSON
OVERLAND PARK, KS

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

LIBBY ELLIOTT
THACKERVILLE, OK

JK LOGAN LLC
HARBOR SPRINGS, MI

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

DENNIS LEVERING
COTTONTOWN, TN

WILLIAM MARTIN
MILLSAP, TX

EE RANCHES INC
WHITESBORO, TX

JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND
COLUMBUS, TX

GCH LAND & CATTLE CO
WARREN, MI

Score
225

221

2175

2175

2175

217

2155

2155

2155

215

2145

213

211

210

206

197

Payout
$5,100.00

$4,110.94

$2,687.49

$2,687.49

$2,687.49

$2,043.33

$1,594.00

$1,594.00

$1,594.00

$1,144.67

$920.00

$920.00

$920.00

$920.00

$920.00

$920.00
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The Non Pro + Open gy, /14722 Buinal

. . $5,000.00 added
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: Finals Results Paying 17 places
T
il [~ Don
71 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
17 FINNAGAN NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 180 $920.00
S: CATTY HAWK OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, 0K

D: GAR BELLA LENA

Total Payout  $31,683.41

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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The Non Pro + Open Tuesday, 6/14/22 ) al
. ) Paying 5 places
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: Finals: GELDING Results
11 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 REBEL BUG TELL RENZ MIKA RENZ 221 $1,587.60
S: METALLIC REBEL GUTHRIE, OK GUTHRIE, OK
D: NURSE MILLIE REY
2 PW SHOWMAKER CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 217.5 $1,323.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY
3 MCKENZIE REBEL ED DUFURRENA TREY FRICKE 217 $1,058.40
S: METALLIC REBEL GAINESVILLE, TX DALLAS, TX
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET
4 METALLIC DUALREYIOUS CHRIS BATES GCH LAND & CATTLE CO 197 $793.80
S: METALLIC REBEL MILLSAP, TX WARREN, MI
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS
5 FINNAGAN NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 180 $529.20
S: CATTY HAWK OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: GAR BELLA LENA
Total Payout $5,292.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

EQUINE INSURANCE SPECIALIST
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1-2

Horse

PW SHOWMAKER
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

SANTORI
S: SANNMAN
D: MAGIC ABBIE

RARE RUBIES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

STEVE EARLE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

UNBELIEVABLE BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MY SWEET CAT

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: Finals: NOVICE Results

Rider

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

CODY TURNER
MILLSAP, TX

CHRIS BATES
MILLSAP, TX

TERRY HOLLIS
MILLSAP, TX

Tuesday, 6/14/22
Paying 6 places

Owner

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON
WASHINGTON CH, OH

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

WILLIAM MARTIN
MILLSAP, TX

GCH LAND & CATTLE CO
WARREN, MI

JOHN MCCOY
BOWIE, TX

®uinal

Score Payout
217.5 $1,746.36

2175 $1,746.36

2155 $1,164.24

211 $776.16
197 $582.12
$452.76

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

EQUINE INSURANCE SPECIALIST

Total Payout $6,468.00
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